BE LR BE /Teaching Effectiveness Survey

2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
1 On average I:mow long did you study or prepare as:signmgnts for this course per week outside of class?
© O ERNT AR CREOERBICTEHTEDS SLEMENTELEZH?
1. | 0-30 minutes
34.7% 33.9% 34.5% 18.8% 21.5% 26.3% 25.7% 25.6% 26.7% 28.1%
2. |1-2 hours
39.0% 39.8% 40.8% 41.6% 42.0% 47.0% 43.4% 45.1% 46.1% 45.6%
3. |3-4 hours
COEMIER £2019ELBMEN 20T —2EHYEL A,
No data available since this question item was added from AY2019. 16.3% 17.0% 17.0% 23.9% 23.5% 10.0% 21.5% 20.8% 10.7% 18.8%
4. |4-5 hours
5.5% 4.9% 4.6% 8.1% 7.4% 4.3% 5.7% 5.0% 4.8% 4.2%
5. | More than 5 hours
4.6% 4.4% 3.2% 7.5% 5.6% 3.4% 3.7% 3.5% 2.6% 3.3%
9 Did you attend the first class of the term?
© HEIOFRECHELELLD?
1. |Yes
89.4% 88.4% 89.5% 97.3% 95.3% 94.5% 96.2% 95.6% 94.6% 95.2%
2 No
COEBEMIER X2019FE M LBMSNT= =0T —2EHYFEE A,
No data available since this question item was added from AY2019. 9.7% 10.8% 9.5% 2.2% 41% 4.8% 3.4% 4.0% 4.8% 4.5%
3. |Yes, but late
0.9% 0.8% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6% 0.4% 0.4% 0.5% 0.2%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
What percentage of the class did you astend?
HEDOZDBEADHBEEIZEDLLNTTH?
90-100%
81.9% 80.0% 79.9% 93.3% 90.1% 89.6% 92.7% 89.9% 89.4% 89.2%
80-89%
12.2% 14.0% 14.0% 4.8% 6.9% 7.3% 5.7% 7.2% 7.5% 7.8%
COEMIER £2019ESBMEN =0T —2EHYEL A,
70-79% No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
4.4% 4.5% 4.6% 1.2% 1.8% 2.0% 1.1% 2.1% 1.9% 2.1%
Less than 70%
1.6% 1.5% 1.5% 0.7% 1.2% 1.1% 0.5% 0.9% 1.3% 0.9%
What percentage of the assighments did you complete?
BREEZAN\—EVFETLELED?
90-100%
84.1% 85.2% 85.6% 91.0% 89.2% 87.1% 89.8% 87.5% 87.6% 85.8%
80-89%
9.0% 9.3% 9.4% 6.5% 7.5% 8.5% 7.3% 8.9% 8.9% 10.3%
70-79%
CO)‘_E{'F'uﬁIEE(:t2019¢7§‘55E7]D31’LT:7‘:&)'7:—7Iiﬁ)'di‘l’.-"/uo 0, 0, 0 0, 0, 0, 0 0 0 0
No data available since this question item was added from AY2019. 2.T% 2.4% 2.2% 1.3% 1.6% 2.0% 1.2% 1.9% 2.0% 2.3%
Less than 70%
1.5% 1.0% 1.0% 0.7% 1.0% 1.7% 0.8% 1.0% 0.9% 0.8%
N/A
2.7% 2.0% 1.8% 0.6% 0.6% 0.8% 0.8% 0.6% 0.6% 0.8%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
Ho_w would you rate your own pa[ticipa_tion_?
ISRISBITEE 3 DRBEEE D KSIZFHHELE T H?
Excellent
26.0% 28.0% 29.9% 30.0% 28.8% 29.3% 29.0% 25.3% 28.2% 26.7%
Good
41.6% 42.2% 42.1% 44.6% 45.2% 44.6% 44.6% 45.3% 46.2% 45.5%
Adequate
COEMIER £2019EMDBMEN Iz T —2EHYEL A,
No data available since this question item was added from AY2019. 24.9% 23.9% 22.8% 21.0% 21.5% 21.1% 22.0% 24.2% 21.3% 22.9%
Poor
6.3% 4.8% 4.2% 3.8% 3.6% 4.1% 3.7% 4.4% 3.2% 4.2%
Very Poor
1.2% 1.1% 1.0% 0.7% 1.0% 1.0% 0.8% 0.8% 1.1% 0.6%
What final grade in this course do you expect?
SEEAFETEDI—RDEEILMTT H?
A
41.9% 43.9% 44.1% 41.7% 40.9% 40.9% 37.4% 37.8% 40.0% 34.4%
B
42.6% 43.1% 43.7% 45.2% 46.6% 45.9% 47.7% 47.8% 47.4% 51.2%
C
Co)ﬁﬁﬂlﬁﬁ(3201Qﬁb\%iﬁﬁﬂéhfzf:&)?—’}liﬁ)Ui'l‘!‘/w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
No data available since this question item was added from AY2019. 11.8% 10.5% 9.6% 11.3% 9.8% 102% 12.2% 12.0% 9.8% 12.0%
D
2.9% 2.3% 2.1% 1.3% 1.8% 2.0% 1.9% 1.8% 1.9% 1.8%
E
0.8% 0.3% 0.5% 0.4% 0.8% 1.0% 0.8% 0.6% 0.9% 0.6%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
The instructor/s clearly presented Ehe leaming goals of the course.
BREI—RDFBHBREHREICRLE,
Strongly Agree
47.0% 50.2% 51.1% 50.1% 53.3% 54.6% 53.5% 55.3% 53.9% 52.7% 56.4% 55.9% 56.4% 58.2% 59.7% 60.2% 60.6% 60.4% 63.8% 63.2% 64.8% 61.1%
Agree
47.7% 45.4% 44 .8% 44.6% 42.5% 41.5% 41.3% 41.0% 41.3% 42.4% 39.7% 40.2% 39.2% 38.0% 37.3% 37.1% 36.5% 36.1% 33.8% 34.3% 32.9% 35.5%
Disagree
4.8% 3.9% 3.8% 4.8% 3.8% 3.4% 4.6% 3.3% 4.0% 4.5% 3.4% 3.4% 3.8% 3.1% 2.6% 2.4% 2.4% 2.6% 2.2% 2.2% 1.9% 2.8%
Strongly Disagree
0.5% 0.5% 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6% 0.4% 0.8% 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6% 0.7% 0.5% 0.3% 0.5% 0.9% 0.3% 0.4% 0.4% 0.6%
Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300), was the course -
" BERSM—REER B, EBE B ASr—H BEE)ELRIL(100 A, 200 FE. 300 BALE)LEOLEDEDE. CHI—R(E
Too difficult
6.9% 5.5% 5.2% 4.1% 4.2% 4.4% 4.6% 4.2% 3.7% 5.1%
Difficult
22.3% 20.4% 20.0% 21.5% 22.6% 20.8% 23.0% 21.6% 20.7% 20.8%
Just Right
COEMIER £2019EDBMEN =0T —2EHYEL A,
No data available since this question item was added from AY2019. 63.7% 67.1% 69.0% 68.6% 67.7% 69.4% 66.1% 67.2% 68.7% 67.3%
Easy
6.1% 6.1% 5.2% 5.4% 5.2% 4.9% 5.6% 6.3% 6.1% 6.0%
Too Easy
0.9% 0.9% 0.6% 0.4% 0.3% 0.6% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
12 Course materials fit the course goals.
© BHEPEMAEHEI—ROERICASDODLLGDTHoT=,
1. |Strongly Agree
46.0% 49.7% 51.0% 54.4% 55.5% 55.0% 58.0% 58.2% 58.9% 55.1%
2. |Agree
49.4% 46.4% 45.4% 42.7% 41.5% 41.4% 39.1% 39.0% 38.5% 41.0%
COEMIER X2019FENSEMINI =T —2IEHYEL A,
3. |Disagree No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
3.9% 3.4% 3.1% 2.4% 2.5% 2.4% 2.4% 2.3% 2.1% 3.2%
4. [Strongly Disagree
0.7% 0.6% 0.4% 0.4% 0.5% 1.2% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.7%
14 Assignments fit the course goals.
" REEI—ROBRICSSSHLLGDTHT=.
1. | Strongly Agree
47.8% 51.5% 53.5% 55.9% 57.3% 57.3% 59.4% 60.3% 60.9% 57.2%
2. |Agree
47.9% 44.7% 43.8% 41.2% 39.8% 38.9% 38.2% 37.4% 36.9% 39.3%
COEMERIF2019EASEBMEINI-OT—RIEHYEE A,
3. |Disagree No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
3.7% 3.0% 2.3% 2.3% 2.4% 2.7% 2.1% 1.8% 2.0% 2.8%
4. [Strongly Disagree
0.7% 0.8% 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 1.1% 0.3% 0.6% 0.3% 0.6%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
16 Exams fit the course goals.
© REREo—ROBRZSSHLLEDTH-T=.
1. | Strongly Agree
42.0% 46.0% 49.0% 48.4% 51.7% 52.0% 54.3% 56.1% 56.6% 53.5%
2. |[Agree
52.7% 49.6% 47.2% 48.2% 44.9% 44.4% 42.3% 41.3% 40.6% 42.7%
COEBEMIER X2019FE A SBMESNT= =0T —2EHYFEE A,
3. |Disagree No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
4.2% 3.5% 3.3% 2.8% 2.7% 2.7% 2.9% 2.3% 2.2% 2.7%
4. [Strongly Disagree
1.1% 0.9% 0.5% 0.6% 0.7% 0.9% 0.4% 0.4% 0.5% 1.0%
18 The grading was clearly presented vo[rth clear criteria consistent with the g_oals of the course.
" FAEREMICEAL T, 3—R D BRICR--HAET— R0 H 5 EE LR TSN,
1. |Strongly Agree
47.1% 48.6% 50.2% 49.1% 52.3% 54.4% 55.2% 56.2% 53.9% 53.2% 55.2% 55.3% 43.4% 47.5% 49.5% 45.5% 48.7% 47.5% 49.1% 50.0% 51.3% 48.9%
2. |Agree
42.8% 41.9% 40.0% 41.0% 39.6% 38.3% 37.2% 36.4% 37.3% 38.8% 37.3% 36.8% 48.5% 45.0% 43.4% 45.9% 43.6% 43.6% 42.9% 43.0% 41.7% 42.6%
3. [Disagree
9.1% 8.5% 8.7% 8.8% 7.3% 6.6% 6.9% 6.5% 7.5% 7.3% 6.8% 6.7% 6.9% 6.3% 6.0% 7.7% 6.5% 6.8% 7.1% 6.1% 5.9% 7.1%
4. [Strongly Disagree
1.1% 1.0% 1.1% 1.1% 0.8% 0.7% 0.7% 0.9% 1.3% 0.7% 0.7% 1.2% 1.1% 1.2% 1.1% 1.0% 1.2% 2.1% 0.9% 0.9% 1.1% 1.4%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
© BRITBREABRZIOR T HRIZFoTLV =,
1. |Strongly Agree
60.3% 61.5% 60.9% 58.1% 62.4% 60.3% 63.3% 61.2% 62.5% 62.3%
2. |Agree
34.5% 33.0% 34.4% 34.8% 33.0% 34.2% 31.7% 33.7% 33.1% 32.0%
COEMER 2019 SEBMEINI 2T —2IEHYER A,
3. |Disagree No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
4.3% 4.0% 3.9% 5.6% 3.9% 4.2% 4.2% 4.4% 3.7% 4.7%
4. [Strongly Disagree
1.0% 1.4% 0.9% 1.5% 0.8% 1.2% 0.8% 0.7% 0.7% 1.0%
22 Clear answers were provided for questiogf about class materials and assignments when necessary.
© BEORECREMICETIRBICTEERENH 1=,
1. |Strongly Agree
53.7% 58.8% 57.7% 57.5% 61.0% 63.4% 60.7% 62.8% 62.6% 61.5% 64.4% 63.5% 57.2% 60.0% 60.7% 60.7% 62.9% 61.9% 63.5% 64.0% 65.1% 62.7%
2. |[Agree
40.6% 36.2% 36.7% 36.8% 34.5% 32.7% 34.6% 32.5% 32.4% 34.2% 31.6% 31.5% 38.6% 35.8% 35.4% 34.5% 33.3% 33.9% 32.4% 32.6% 31.6% 32.9%
3. [Disagree
4.9% 4.0% 4.9% 4.8% 3.8% 3.2% 4.0% 3.9% 4.2% 3.6% 3.3% 4.0% 3.6% 3.4% 3.3% 4.1% 2.8% 3.2% 3.4% 2.9% 2.8% 3.4%
4. | Strongly Disagree
0.8% 1.0% 0.8% 0.9% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 0.8% 0.7% 0.7% 1.0% 0.7% 0.8% 0.6% 0.7% 1.0% 1.0% 0.7% 0.5% 0.5% 1.0%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
© A KEYICHMES 21T,
1. |Strongly Agree
46.8% 50.1% 49.1% 49.7% 54.1% 56.2% 54.2% 56.4% 54.5% 53.7% 57.6% 57.5% 52.5% 54.6% 55.6% 52.0% 54.6% 53.9% 57.5% 56.7% 59.1% 57.1%
2. |Agree
42.8% 40.2% 41.6% 40.6% 37.4% 35.9% 37.9% 35.2% 36.3% 37.0% 35.2% 33.9% 40.9% 39.1% 38.4% 40.5% 39.1% 38.8% 36.9% 36.6% 36.2% 36.1%
3. [Disagree
8.3% 8.4% 8.0% 8.2% 6.9% 6.5% 6.8% 6.8% 7.6% 7.5% 5.9% 7.1% 5.6% 5.3% 5.0% 6.3% 5.4% 6.2% 4.9% 5.9% 4.0% 5.5%
4. [Strongly Disagree
2.1% 1.3% 1.3% 1.4% 1.6% 1.4% 1.1% 1.6% 1.6% 1.8% 1.2% 1.5% 1.0% 1.1% 1.0% 1.3% 0.8% 1.2% 0.7% 0.9% 0.7% 1.3%
26 The instructor/s stimulated ipterest in the subject matter.
* B HORBISOVWTEHA L ORIBESZIT =,
1. |Strongly Agree
48.5% 52.0% 51.3% 49.9% 53.0% 54.2% 51.9% 54.0% 54.2% 51.0% 54.5% 54.5% 50.0% 51.8% 54.4% 55.7% 56.2% 55.9% 59.4% 58.0% 60.9% 59.4%
2. |Agree
40.3% 39.5% 38.8% 37.9% 37.6% 36.5% 37.3% 36.5% 36.1% 37.8% 36.2% 36.9% 41.6% 40.3% 38.1% 38.8% 37.6% 37.4% 35.0% 36.3% 33.2% 34.9%
3. [Disagree
9.0% 7.0% 8.2% 10.2% 7.7% 7.5% 8.8% 7.9% 7.8% 9.4% 7.9% 7.0% 6.6% 6.3% 6.0% 4.6% 4.9% 5.2% 4.6% 4.7% 4.8% 4.3%
4. [Strongly Disagree
2.2% 1.5% 1.7% 2.0% 1.7% 1.8% 2.0% 1.7% 1.8% 1.8% 1.4% 1.6% 1.7% 1.7% 1.5% 0.9% 1.3% 1.6% 1.1% 1.0% 1.1% 1.5%
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28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
" BRITBELZH-TREETo=.
1. |Strongly Agree
62.4% 66.6% 65.6% 63.0% 66.4% 69.0% 65.8% 67.0% 67.3% 66.3% 69.2% 68.8% 64.4% 65.2% 67.6% 67.7% 67.7% 67.2% 70.7% 70.2% 71.0% 69.7%
2. |[Agree
32.9% 29.9% 30.5% 32.0% 29.4% 27.5% 29.5% 28.7% 28.5% 29.7% 27.3% 27.6% 32.8% 32.4% 30.4% 29.9% 29.9% 29.7% 27.0% 27.9% 26.8% 27.7%
3. [Disagree
3.9% 2.7% 3.3% 4.3% 3.5% 2.7% 4.0% 3.4% 3.6% 3.6% 3.0% 3.0% 2.3% 1.9% 1.5% 2.0% 1.9% 2.2% 1.7% 1.5% 1.8% 1.9%
4. [Strongly Disagree
0.8% 0.8% 0.6% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 0.8% 0.7% 0.4% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.6% 0.4% 0.5% 0.9% 0.6% 0.4% 0.4% 0.8%
30 The insgructor/ s provided timely and helpful feedback gn‘assignm_ents.
© BRIFFBEICHLT, EYGES2T THREIT—R13\vI%iTo1=,
1. |Strongly Agree
47.9% 51.9% 54.0% 51.2% 54.0% 53.0% 53.0% 54.6% 55.7% 53.4%
2. |Agree
43.9% 40.7% 39.5% 40.1% 37.6% 38.1% 37.1% 37.2% 37.0% 37.5%
COEMER 2019 SEBMEINI 2T —2IEHYER A,
3. |Disagree No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
6.9% 6.5% 5.4% 7.4% 6.8% 6.9% 8.5% 6.9% 6.1% 7.4%
4. [Strongly Disagree
1.2% 1.0% 1.0% 1.3% 1.6% 2.1% 1.4% 1.3% 1.2% 1.6%




2015s 2015a 2015w 2016s 2016a 2016w 2017s 2017a 2017w 2018s 2018a 2018w 2019s 2019a 2019W 2020s 2020a 2020w 2021s 2021a 2021w 2022s
32 The course as a whole was well organized.
© A—R(FLHEMPICKCEBEIN TV,
1. | Strongly Agree
51.0% 54.3% 55.3% 56.3% 57.2% 55.7% 60.4% 59.4% 61.3% 58.3%
2. |[Agree
41.8% 39.5% 38.6% 38.5% 37.3% 37.7% 34.7% 35.5% 34.2% 35.9%
COEBEMIER X2019FE M LBMESNT= =0T —2EHYFEL A,
3. [Disagree No data available since this question item was added from AY2019.
6.1% 5.0% 4.9% 4.3% 4.5% 5.2% 4.0% 4.2% 3.6% 4.4%
4. [Strongly Disagree
1.2% 1.1% 1.2% 1.0% 1.0% 1.4% 0.9% 0.9% 0.8% 1.3%
34 The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.
" A—RADBAEELTEESMOBEH+72THoT=.
1. |Strongly Agree
49.6% 52.0% 52.6% 51.6% 53.3% 55.5% 54.3% 55.3% 55.9% 53.6% 54.6% 57.3% 52.7% 54.0% 56.5% 49.9% 56.0% 53.6% 54.8% 54.3% 58.0% 55.9%
2. |[Agree
36.0% 36.0% 35.0% 34.1% 34.7% 32.2% 32.3% 33.8% 33.2% 33.7% 34.0% 32.9% 37.9% 37.6% 36.2% 35.8% 34.7% 36.6% 34.9% 35.7% 32.9% 35.1%
3. [Disagree
11.8% 10.1% 10.7% 11.8% 10.3% 10.2% 11.4% 9.3% 8.9% 10.6% 9.6% 7.8% 7.7% 7.2% 6.0% 12.2% 7.5% 7.9% 8.4% 8.5% 7.6% 7.5%
4. [Strongly Disagree
2.5% 1.9% 1.7% 2.5% 1.8% 2.1% 2.0% 1.6% 2.0% 2.2% 1.8% 1.9% 1.6% 1.2% 1.3% 2.2% 1.9% 1.9% 1.8% 1.5% 1.5% 1.6%




